
Spielbezirk Dessau Pokal 2022/23

Pokal Turnierklasse C
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

19.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023

12:00
12:00
10:30
10:30
09:00
09:00

5
6
3
4
1
2

Fortschritt Steutz
DJK Biederitz
DJK Biederitz
TTV Bernburg III
TTV Bernburg III
Fortschritt Steutz

SV BR Pratau
TTV Bernburg III
SV BR Pratau
Fortschritt Steutz
SV BR Pratau
DJK Biederitz
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